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	RG 8.04.00 Air pollution and climate change
	Alessandra De Marco, Italy
Pierre Sicard, France
Zhaozhong Feng, China
	Alessandra.demarco@enea.it
psicard@argans.eu
[bookmark: _GoBack]zhzhfeng201@hotmail.com

	WP 8.04.01 Dectection and monitoring
	Ovidiu Badea, Romania
Algirdas Augustaitis, Lithuania
Tomas Hernandez Tejeda, Mexico
	badea63@yahoo.com  
algirdas.augustaitis@asu.lt 
hernandez.tomas@inifap.gob.mx

	WP 8.04.02 Genetic, biochemical and physiological processes
	Elina Oksanen, Finland
Rakefet David-Schwartz, Israel
Marjana Westergren, Slovenia 
Yasutomo Hoshika, Italy
	elina.oksanen@uef.fi 
rakefetd@agri.gov.il
marjana.westergren@gozdis.si
yasutomo.hoshika@cnr.it

	8.04.03 Atmospheric deposition, soils and nutrient cycles
	Enzai Du, China
Viktor Bruckman, Austra
Maliwan Haruthaithanasan, Thailand
Tamara Jakovljevic, Croatia 
Stanislaw Malek, Poland
	enzaidu@bnu.edu.cn 
viktor.bruckman@oeaw.ac.at
aapmwt@ku.ac.th
tamaraj@sumins.hr
stanis.malek@gmail.com

	8.04.04 Modelling and risk assessment
	Hector Garcia Gomez, Spain
Andreas Schmitz, Germany 
Makoto Watanabe, Japan
Yusef Omidi Khaniabadi, Iran 
	hector.garcia@ciemat.es
andreas.schmitz@thuenen.de 
nab0602@cc.tuat.ac.jp
yusef_omidi@yahoo.com

	8.04.05 Ground-level ozone
	Evgenios Agathokleous, China 
Marisa Domingos, Brazil 
Valda Araminiene, Lithuania
	evgenios_ag@hotmail.com
mmingos@superig.com.br
valda.araminiene@mi.lt

	8.04.06 Nitrogen and Sulphur deposition
	Hiroyuki Sase, Japan
Steven McNulty, USA 
Anne-Katrin Prescher, Germany
	sase@acap.asia
steve_mcnulty@ncsu.edu
anne.prescher@thuenen.de

	8.04.07 Radioactive contamination
	Shoji Hashimoto, Japan
Mike Wood, UK
James Beasley, USA
	shojih@ffpri.affrc.go.jp
M.D.Wood@salford.ac.uk 
beasley@srel.uga.edu

	8.04.08 Multiple stressors
	Mikhail Kozlov, Finland
Cristina Branquinho, Portugal
Rocio Alonso, Spain
	mikoz@utu.fi 
cmbranquinho@fc.ul.pt
rocio.alonso@ciemat.es



